
 

 

 

GCA Soccer Staff 

Boys 

Varsity Head Coach Kevin Heise kheise@grayca.com  803-447-6496 

Assistant Coach Bryan Fallaw bfallaw@grayca.com 803-260-1488 

Assistant Coach Ashley Hartin ashley.hartin@scotts.com  803-667-2954 

Assistant Coach Kyle Heise kyle.heise.sc@gmail.com  803-665-2908 

JV Coach Todd Wilkinson ktwilkinson@sc.rr.com 803-201-8468 

MS Coach JT Gardner jtgardner0628@gmail.com 803-420-8447 

Girls 

Varsity Head Coach Emily Heise eheise@grayca.com    803-331-0474 

Assistant Coach Katie Clampitt kclampitt16@gmail.com  864-940-3538 

Assistant Coach Ken Smith kenwsmith43@gmail.com  803-466-1620 

Assistant Coach Allie Paige Thornton apt@sc.rr.com  

Athletics 

Athletic Director Kevin Heise kheise@grayca.com  803-447-6496 

Assistant AD Howie Bayer hbayer@grayca.com  803-417-5230 

Assistant AD Dion Bethea dbethea@grayca.com 803-546-4827 

Strength Coach Aaron Cottingham acottingham@grayca.com 864-723-5536 

Trainer Madisen Keim mkeim@grayca.com 609-556-5831 
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